
 

 

 

DISTRICT COORDINATORS 
 
District #1 - Lt. Richard Martin 
7119 N. Canal Rd. Lansing, MI  48913 
O: 517-322-1918     F: 517-322-0675   
C: 989-245-3154 
MartinR13@michigan.gov   

 
District #2N - Lt. Timothy Ketvirtis 
42800 Merrill Road, Sterling Heights, MI  48314 
O: 586-726-6709    F: 586-726-6661 
C: 517-202-5597 
Ketvirtist@michigan.gov   

 
District #2S - Lt. Nathaniel McQueen 
12111 Telegraph Road, Taylor, MI 48180  
O: 734-287-5044    F: 734-287-5027 
C: 248-210-0672     
McqueenN@michigan.gov 

 
District #3 - Lt. BJ Roach 
6296 Dixie Highway, P.O. Box 608, Bridgeport, MI 48722 
O: 989-777-0650    F: 989-777-3571 
C: 517-819-0841  
RoachB@michigan.gov  

 
District #5 - Lt. Ken High 
108 W. Michigan Ave Paw Paw, MI  49079  
O: 269-657-6081    F: 269-657-7571 
C: 269-332-3475     
HighK@michigan.gov 

 
District #6 - Lt. Mark Russo 
345 Northland Dr. Rockford, MI 49341  
O: 616-866-6665    F: 616-866-3997  
C: 616-299-9312     
Russom3@michigan.gov  

 
District #7 - Lt. Michael deCastro  
931 S. Otsego, Suite #6, Gaylord, MI 49735 
O: 989-705-3805    F: 989-731-0123 
C: 231-499-8266 
Decastrom@michigan.gov   

 
District #8 - Lt. Don Brown 
1924 Industrial Pkwy Marquette, MI 49855 
O: 906-225-7030    F: 906-225-0904 
C: 906-250-2365     
BrownD43@michigan.gov  
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